Date  7/30/2020

Time  09:04 PM

Precinct Place_Name
3.06 Key West High School Auditorium
4.06 Martin Luther King Pool
5.06 Keys Energy "Utility Board Room"
6.06 Gato Building Conference Room 1st |

Precincts comprising District SINGLE MEMBER DISTRICT 6

Total
124
1,054
335
1,026

2,539

R. Joyce Griffin

Supervisor of Elections

Registered Voters
Dems Reps NonP
52 29 37
689 138 201
173 67 87
546 216 240
1,460 450 565
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Other

26

24
64

Dems

58
17
83

161

Monroe County

Inactive Voters
Reps NonP Other
7 9
22 64 3
14 31
33 70 5
76 174 11



