R. Joyce Griffin

Date 7/30/2020 Supervisor of Elections Monroe County

Time 09:04 PM

Precincts comprising District SINGLE MEMBER DISTRICT 6

		Registered Voters						Inactive Voters		
Precinct	Place Name	<u>Total</u>	<u>Dems</u>	Reps	<u>NonP</u>	Other	Dems	Reps	<u>NonP</u>	Other
3.06	Key West High School Auditorium	124	52	29	37	6	3	7	9	1
4.06	Martin Luther King Pool	1,054	689	138	201	26	58	22	64	3
5.06	Keys Energy "Utility Board Room"	335	173	67	87	8	17	14	31	2
6.06	Gato Building Conference Room 1st I	1,026	546	216	240	24	83	33	70	5
		2,539	1,460	450	565	64	161	76	174	11